
Public 
SD__j Utilities 

Water Quality Chemistry Services 
Lead School Testing 
Report Date: 6/7 /17 

San Diego Unified School District 

Holmes Elementary 

Environmental Monitoring and Technica l Services 
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101 

Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309 

Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1170221 

W1170222 

W1170223 

W11 70224 

W1170225 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

Source Source Description 

06:06AM 

06:14 AM 

06:09AM 

06:12 AM 

0601 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

3710020-CAJ-A 

3710020-CAJ-B 

3710020-CAJ-C 

3710020-CAJ-D 

3710020-CAJ-E 

SAMPLE 1 Outside Auditorium next to lunch court, two single bubbler fountains , upper right fountain 

SAMPLE 2 Inside Kitchen , faucet above 2 compartment sink 

SAMPLE 3 Room 9, Outside fountain next to room 9 and bathrooms, triple bubbler fountain , middle bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 room 3, Outside founta in next to room 3 and bathrooms, quadrupel bubbler fountain, far right bubbler 

SAMPLE 5 Room K-1 , Outside playground in front of K-1 , bubbler on long sink 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

Dougpb3eniorChemist 




