

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services 2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101 Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District

Holmes Elementary

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1170221	05/25/17	06:06 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-CAJ-A	< 5	ug/L
W1170222	05/25/17	06:14 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-CAJ-B	< 5	ug/L
W1170223	05/25/17	06:09 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-CAJ-C	< 5	ug/L
W1170224	05/25/17	06:12 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-CAJ-D	< 5	ug/L
W1170225	05/25/17	06:01 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-CAJ-E	< 5	ug/L

Source Source Description

- SAMPLE 1 Outside Auditorium next to lunch court, two single bubbler fountains, upper right fountain
- SAMPLE 2 Inside Kitchen, faucet above 2 compartment sink
- SAMPLE 3 Room 9, Outside fountain next to room 9 and bathrooms, triple bubbler fountain, middle bubbler
- SAMPLE 4 room 3, Outside fountain next to room 3 and bathrooms, quadrupel bubbler fountain, far right bubbler
- SAMPLE 5 Room K-1, Outside playground in front of K-1, bubbler on long sink

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L $\,$

Doug Campbell Senior Chemist